ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)
SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

CATEGORY :GEN PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
1 [9713039406 * RANJINI CHATTERJEE 2169132/049( 2016 ISC 0.00 |94.00]95.00|83.00 | 86.00 | 78.00 [358.00|546.00
2 (9713039743 ¥ MOUMITA TARAFDAR 6633434 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 [89.00(94.00|90.00 |88.00|77.00/361.00|539.00
3 [9713037997 * SAYANTANI GHOSH 400121-1143| 2016 | WBCHSE (80.00 [90.00 [ 90.00 [ 90.00 | 85.00 | 76.00 [355.00/535.00
4 19113028551 *| SUKANYA SUMAN SAHA 5796276 | 2016 ISC 0.00 {92.00 (88.00| 74.00 | 80.00 | 86.00 |346.00|530.00
5 (9313051107 * JITENDER SINGH 6381338 | 2016 ISC 0.00 |92.00]94.00|88.00 | 72.00 | 60.00 [346.00|530.00
6 [9513052093 * POULAM MUKHERJEE 2169227/118( 2016 ISC 88.00 (88.00|92.00]80.00|78.00|46.00 [348.00{524.00
7 |9713012061 * SUSHOVAN DAS 4626990 | 2015 CBSE 0.00 |94.00]90.00|76.00 | 75.00 [ 51.00 [335.00]523.00
8 9313040937 * SAKSHI SHRADDHA 4600414 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 {94.00(70.00|93.00(77.00|41.00|334.00|522.00
9 [9313050911 DEVKANYA DAS 6634153 | 2016 CBSE 63.00(93.0073.00|80.00|80.00|82.00|335.00{521.00
10 (9313049600 * ARNAB CHOUDHURY 3624904 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 {94.00(91.00|80.00|67.00|63.00/332.00]520.00
11 | 9313003220 PRATIVA KUMARI SHAW 5752576 | 2016 ISC 90.00(92.00|76.00| 74.00|59.00|57.00|332.00{516.00
12 (9113032052 * ABHIMANYU SHARMA 5641687 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 (88.00(85.00|73.0072.00|94.00|340.00|516.00
13 [9713016209 * DEBRIT GOSWAMI 400611-1174| 2016 | WBCHSE (80.00 (90.00 | 82.00 [ 83.00|80.00|70.00 [335.00/515.00
14 (9513022685 * SASWATI SIL 5775508 | 2016 ISC 90.00(94.00| 76.00 | 66.00 | 57.00 | 54.00 [326.00{514.00
15 | 9713027880 SHINJINI  CHAKRABORTY 400621-1265| 2016 | WBCHSE (83.00(90.00(80.00(77.00|61.00|81.00 [334.00/514.00
16 (9513035835 * SOUMYABRATA KUNDU 400611-1614( 2016 | WBCHSE (73.00|91.00|92.00|72.00|75.00|68.00 331.00{513.00
17 19513045154 * BARSHA GHOSH 5693165 | 2016 ISC 88.00(90.00(59.00|94.00|48.00|57.00|331.00{511.00
18 | 9513004136 ADRISH SATPATI 5669321 | 2016 ISC 83.00(95.00|72.00]69.00|66.00 | 59.00 [319.00{509.00
19 [9513047507 * SRAYASRI DAS 678310 |RANBL NADU STATEB®A|91.00|71.50|67.00|60.50|87.00|326.50{508.50
20 [9713002435 * SUTANUKA LAHA 210221-1567( 2016 | WBCHSE |74.00]91.00|76.00 [ 85.00 [57.00 | 54.00 |326.00[508.00
21 | 9513049236 RUDRANI HAZRA 6629192 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 |85.00|85.00|94.00 | 73.00 | 66.00 [337.00|507.00
22 (9713040025 * KAJARI GHOSH 5718532 | 2016 ISC 90.00 | 95.00|64.00]66.00|59.00 | 49.00 [315.00{505.00
23 19513049629 * UPAMA SINHA 212621-1015| 2016 | WBCHSE |92.00|92.00|72.00|53.00 (62.00( 0.00 (318.00{502.00
24 (9513014061 SONYA DAS 465521-1412( 2016 | WBCHSE |78.00|90.00|65.00|85.00|65.00|63.00 [318.00{498.00
25 9513047414 * NEHA BISWAS 3625229 | 2016 CBSE 60.00 | 86.00|95.00|85.00|43.00| 0.00 |326.00{498.00
26 (9513036097 * CHITRAK DAS 5697203 | 2016 ISC 78.00(88.00|78.00]55.00|76.00| 0.00 {320.00{496.00
27 19313041345 CHITRAK DAS 2169140/049| 2016 ISC 78.00(88.00|47.00|55.00|78.00|76.00|320.00{496.00
28 9513008956 * BARNAVA BASU 5693145 | 2016 ISC 86.00(88.00|72.00|72.00|66.00 | 54.00|318.00{494.00
29 19113010684 SHREYOTI SAHA 211321-1376| 2016 | WBCHSE |83.00|88.00|80.00|67.00 [ 64.00 [ 46.00 [318.00|494.00
30 9313021841 * AMRITA SHUKLA 400821-1251| 2016 | WBCHSE |[76.00 [84.00 | 76.00 [ 90.00 | 67.00 | 50.00 [326.00]494.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :GEN PH:NO
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
31 9713032855 * KINKINI SEN 5721942 | 2016 ISC 78.00)83.00|88.00( 78.00 | 72.00 | 59.00 (327.00{493.00
32 (9313040732 * DEBORSHI SINGHA 5698860 | 2016 ISC 78.00(92.00|60.00]72.00|54.00 | 66.00 [308.00{492.00
33 | 9513004632 SAYANTAN MAJUMDER 150111-1765( 2015 | WBCHSE |78.00(87.00|64.00|70.00(81.00|72.00|318.00{492.00
34 (9313032957 * RANJINI SEN 5760217 | 2016 ISC 66.00 | 83.00|90.00| 78.00 | 74.00 | 60.00 [325.00{491.00
35 9713022618 * ANWESHA DUTTA 120521-1489( 2016 | WBCHSE |82.00(90.00|72.00|66.00 (63.00| 0.00 {310.00{490.00
36 (9513031756 * SHREYA MITRA 400121-1131( 2016 | WBCHSE (71.00|90.00|73.00|72.00|73.00|58.00 [308.00{488.00
37 9513016641 * SRINITA GANGULY 210221-1768| 2016 | WBCHSE |67.00|90.00 (73.00|77.00|52.00 |50.00|307.00|487.00
38 [9513012549 RAGINI BANERJEE 5757147 | 2016 ISC 72.00(90.00|69.00]76.00|66.00 | 62.00 [307.00{487.00
39 |9513029063 * PRIYANKA CHAKU 400821-1586| 2016 | WBCHSE (68.00)|84.00|90.00(77.00(62.00|56.00 (319.00{487.00
40 9313041565 *| SRIJA SARMA 212621-1062( 2016 | WBCHSE |75.00|84.00|65.00 | 76.00 | 83.00 | 52.00|318.00[486.00
41 (9713036277 *| NEHA PARUI 6615809 | 2016 CBSE 74.00|77.00|89.00(92.00|61.00| 0.00 (332.00{486.00
42 19113039062 *| ANTARIKSHA ROY 400411-1653| 2016 | WBCHSE (52.00|85.00|76.00|78.00|76.00|48.00 [315.00{485.00
43 9713051534 * TUHIN SHUBHRA PAL 440811-1589( 2016 | WBCHSE |74.00|83.00|86.00|76.00|60.00 |53.00 [319.00{485.00
44 19513041441 * SNEHA SOM 212621-1074( 2016 | WBCHSE |80.00|78.00|87.00 [84.00 (75.00 | 66.00 [329.00[485.00
45 19713029869 * DEBLINA BASAK 5698752 | 2016 ISC 78.00(83.00| 78.00] 78.00|59.00 | 62.00 [317.00{483.00
46 9513051581 *| MOULI SARKAR 400121-1047( 2016 | WBCHSE (78.00|88.00|62.00|60.00|56.00 | 75.00 [303.00{479.00
47 19513037109 * RUPSHA PUTATUNDA 400621-1269( 2016 | WBCHSE (64.00|85.00|73.00|65.00|71.00|80.00 [309.00{479.00
48 19513051889 *| DEBARGHYA BANERJEE 5698496 | 2016 ISC 83.00(83.00|86.00]51.00|60.00|59.00 [312.00{478.00
49 19313023914 * MAMTA KUNDU 6613959 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 (80.00(86.00|70.00 |82.00|51.00/318.00|478.00
50 (9513001892 ANKITA SAHA 400521-1157( 2016 | WBCHSE |76.00|91.00|34.00|56.00|72.00|50.00 [295.00{477.00
51 [9513050833 * PAUSHALI BHANJA 20068123263 RINBIONAL INSTITYTEOO |93.00|81.00|58.00|55.00 | 33.00 [287.00{473.00
52 [9513045256 ADRIJA BANERJEE 5669282 | 2016 ISC 74.00(83.00|72.00]53.00|78.00|53.00 [307.00{473.00
53 (9113026320 SANTAPAN BANDYOPADHYAY 210211-1221( 2016 | WBCHSE |57.00]92.00|62.00 [ 52.00 | 77.00 [ 45.00 [288.00[472.00
54 19113033121 * MINTU MONDAL 224211-1089( 2015 | WBCHSE |78.00|88.00|70.00[60.00(58.00( 0.00 [296.00(472.00
55 (9113046650 RUKHSAAR RAHMAN 312321-1219( 2015 | WBCHSE |90.00|82.00|55.00 | 66.00 | 70.00 [ 45.00 [308.00[{472.00
56 (9313052102 * DEBAPRIYA DUTTA 150111-1391| 2016 | WBCHSE |73.00(80.00 (85.00|67.00|74.00|65.00|312.00|472.00
57 (9113026591 * KANINIKA GHOSH 400521-1224( 2016 | WBCHSE (77.00|80.00|81.00|73.00|54.00| 0.00 {311.00{471.00
58 | 9313003649 SHRABANI JANA 421521-1027| 2016 | WBCHSE (74.00|76.00|78.00(88.00(73.00| 0.00 (316.00{468.00
59 (9313051673 * PRITHA MISRA 5753799 | 2016 ISC 88.00 | 88.00|60.00|55.00|44.00|42.00 [291.00{467.00
60 9513018696 * BIPUL BISWAS 5694992 | 2016 ISC 72.00|86.00|83.00 54.00 | 47.00|48.00 [295.00{467.00
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61 | 9713035139 ARSHIA DASS 6631149 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 [71.00]72.00(96.00 (85.00|71.00 [324.00{466.00
62 |9513019005 SOUGATA SENGUPTA 461723-1024( 2016 | WBCHSE (80.00|87.00|60.00|63.00|51.00 | 40.00 [290.00{464.00
63 9513012660 * NANDANA BOSE 400221-1164| 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00|83.00|70.00 |64.00(81.00|48.00 [298.00[{464.00
64 (9313001361 NABOMITA MUKHERJEE 5738376 | 2016 ISC 86.00 | 83.00|69.00]60.00|55.00 | 52.00 [298.00{464.00
65 9713034700 * SWARALIPI ROY 6632436 | 2016 CBSE 85.00|80.00 | 74.00 | 65.00 | 65.00 | 48.00 [304.00{464.00
66 |9513003475 ANTARA SARKAR 5682329 | 2016 ISC 86.00(80.00|83.00]53.00| 0.00 | 0.00 [302.00{462.00
67 | 9313014132 TRINA KARMAKAR 211321-1551| 2016 | WBCHSE |70.00|77.0066.00|78.00|82.00 (26.00|307.00/461.00
68 (9313024621 * SAYANDEEP SENGUPTA 7678107 | 2015 CBSE 0.00 [ 73.00(91.00|96.00 |52.00|55.00/315.00[461.00
69 9113029459 * SAMRAT BANERJEE 400611-1132| 2016 | WBCHSE (63.00|88.00|55.00 | 65.00 [58.00 | 68.00 [284.00{460.00
70 (9313052070 * AVRONEEL MAHAPATRA 5542425 | 2016 ISC 83.00 | 86.00|60.00]59.00|49.00 | 43.00 [288.00{460.00
71 9713033633 * DIPTI NAIDU 5702189 | 2016 ISC 83.00|83.00|76.00 | 52.00 | 47.00 | 44.00 [294.00{460.00
72 (9513047963 * SAYAN MUKHERJEE 430511-1435( 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00|90.00|64.00|64.00|61.00|51.00 [279.00{459.00
73 (9313049206 * AICHA ABDUL 3626394 | 2016 CBSE 62.00(77.00|76.00]85.00|33.00| 0.00 {300.00{454.00
74 19513051388 * PAULUMI SARDAR 6634082 | 2016 CBSE 91.00(57.00|92.00]83.00|73.00|55.00 [339.00{453.00
75 (9713048423 * NEELOTPAL SHARMA D21715300997 2015 NIOS 0.00 {90.00 | 65.00|60.00 |57.00|51.00 |272.00|452.00
76 |9713015965 ABHINANDA BHOWMIK 410621-1763( 2016 | WBCHSE (81.00|84.00|54.00|57.00|55.00|62.00 [284.00{452.00
77 |9313040093 SANCHALI BOSE 421123-1014( 2016 | WBCHSE |66.00|85.00|46.00|50.00|80.00 | 30.00 [281.00{451.00
78 (9113035312 SARANI GHOSH 400221-1136( 2015 | WBCHSE (65.00(81.00|61.00|72.00|71.00|56.00 [289.00{451.00
79 (9713002676 * ABHINABA ROY 400411-1655( 2016 | WBCHSE (51.00|82.00|64.00|60.00|80.00|47.00 [286.00{450.00
80 (9313030645 * ROHIT GHOSH 212611-1067( 2016 | WBCHSE |60.00|80.00|82.00 | 68.00 | 60.00 | 56.00 [290.00[{450.00
81 (9713047374 NAYANIKA DUTTA 455321-1505( 2016 | WBCHSE (80.00|65.00|72.00|88.00|70.00|80.00 [320.00{450.00
82 (9713008994 DUSHYANTARAJ SUBBA 5553979 | 2016 ISC 0.00 [74.00(78.00|72.00 | 76.00|59.00|300.00|448.00
83 (9713011993 SUDARSHANA CHOWDHURY 410621-1767( 2016 | WBCHSE |[63.00|83.00|78.00|55.00|50.00 |46.00 [279.00{445.00
84 (9513033980 * ISHITA SEN 201021-1030( 2015 | WBCHSE |80.00|70.00|56.00(80.00 (72.00 | 72.00|304.00(444.00
85 (9113013282 * SMRITY ADHIKARY 421221-1117( 2016 | WBCHSE |70.00|80.00|64.00|54.00|68.00 | 54.00 [282.00{442.00
86 (9513030443 * SIDDARTH KHARGA 5787815 | 2016 ISC 0.00 [ 78.00(57.00|59.00(92.00| 0.00 |286.00]442.00
87 (9713011146 PRACHI PANDEY 7633980 | 2014 CBSE 0.00 [65.00 (79.00|85.00(42.00|83.00/312.00[442.00
88 | 9313009754 SUBHAM SENGUPTA 400911-1532| 2016 | WBCHSE (65.00)81.00|43.00(62.00(70.00|47.00 (278.00{440.00
89 (9513051506 * SUSHMITA MITRA 5798678 | 2016 ISC 76.00(76.00|76.00|57.00|59.00 | 46.00 [287.00{439.00
90 | 9713000425 SUSARATHI BOSE 5798492 | 2016 ISC 72.00|76.00|72.00 | 66.00|60.00|57.00 [286.00{438.00
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST
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91 |9313008635 * DEEPMALA DEY 400721-1419| 2016 | WBCHSE (68.00|83.00|56.00 | 64.0052.00|52.00 [271.00{437.00
92 (9313026922 BIDHI JAISWAL 6619293 | 2014 CBSE 0.00 {80.00(91.00|54.0052.00|50.00|277.00]437.00
93 9513033443 * ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY 0024600 | 2016 | UP BOARD |57.00(73.00|76.00|62.00|80.00| 0.00 |291.00{437.00
94 19113049523 * SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA 211711-1204( 2016 | WBCHSE |66.00|83.00|61.00 | 60.00 | 36.00 | 56.00 |270.00[{436.00
95 9313024261 * BAISALI DAS 400223-1006| 2016 | WBCHSE (68.00)|83.00|71.00(47.0046.00| 0.00 {269.00{435.00
96 |9713034776 ARIJIT MONDAL 401011-0607( 2013 | WBCHSE (80.00|74.00|60.00|36.00|50.00|73.00 [287.00{435.00
97 9713027300 * PRIYA KAR 211721-1104| 2016 | WBCHSE |72.00|67.00(80.00|77.00|70.00 (42.00|299.00/433.00
98 (9513050995 * PAROMITA BANERJEE 7654233 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 [79.00(74.00|59.0052.00|62.00|274.00]432.00
99 |9313051143 * NILORMI MONDAL 20010153039 2016 NIOS 0.00 [79.00]53.00(54.00(64.00|76.00 [273.00{431.00
100 9113005972 * SINCHAN MITRA 011111-0001( 2012 | WBCHSE |56.00|78.00|76.00 |65.00 [55.00 [55.00|275.00(431.00
101 (9713030087 * SAYANI DEY 400121-1311| 2016 | WBCHSE (71.00|76.00|67.00 | 65.0054.00|52.00 [279.00{431.00
102 19513007918 * RITAM BHATTACHARYA 400211-0339( 2013 [ WBCHSE (54.00|83.00|65.00|62.00|53.00 | 48.00 [264.00{430.00
103 |9713037625 * PRITAM SAHA 5753739 | 2016 ISC 78.00 | 83.00|55.00]48.00|44.00 | 42.00 [264.00{430.00
104 19113035743 * SUMAN JANA 5796637/6169191{0BA6 ISC 60.00 | 76.00|47.00]52.00|18.00|90.00 [278.00{430.00
105 |9113009396 *| SHARANYA CHATTERJEE 1614350 | 2(RAJASTHAN BOARROO0 | 83.00|64.00|66.00|49.00| 0.00 [{262.00{428.00
106 |9113051421 * SNEHA ROYCHOWDHURY 2158374/205( 2015 ISC 72.00(86.00|48.00]46.00|48.00 | 25.00 [254.00{426.00
107 | 9113011070 SANJANA GHOSH 0301-10269 | 2015 AHSEC 0.00 {80.00 | 77.00|59.00 |50.00|44.00 |266.00|426.00
108 19113020588 *| NEHA REDDY 421221-1859( 2016 | WBCHSE (75.00|70.00|70.00|70.00|52.00|58.00 [285.00{425.00
109 9113002797 * DEBANJAN GHOSH 400411-1666| 2016 | WBCHSE (58.00|78.00|74.00|58.00|55.00 | 55.00 [268.00{424.00
110 9313027798 *| PRANAMITA DAS 6628711 | 2016 CBSE 79.00 | 77.00|58.00]56.00|49.00|51.00 {270.00{424.00
111 | 9513048550 SUBHAM CHANDA B/9355/012 | 2013 ISC 0.00 [69.00 (80.00|74.00 |62.00|53.00 |285.00[423.00
112 19313050099 * DEBANJAN SAHA 5698406 | 2016 ISC 72.00(86.00|47.00]|40.00|15.00| 0.00 [{245.00{417.00
113 19513019986 *| NANDINI PAUL 5739302 | 2016 ISC 69.00 | 83.00|48.00]51.00|48.00 | 14.00 [251.00{417.00
114 19513008676 *| SHALINI BANERJEE 400521-1961( 2016 | WBCHSE (71.00|73.00|67.00|60.00|58.00|44.00 [271.00{417.00
115 |9713029475 * ANIMITRA BHATTACHARYA 400621-1108( 2016 | WBCHSE |65.00|80.00|65.00|46.00|46.00 | 43.00 [256.00{416.00
116 19313050913 * PAYEL ROY CHOUDHURY 20012153148 2016 NIOS 68.00(77.00|64.00]47.00|41.00|51.00 260.00{414.00
117 19313049662 * SABUJ 400211-1326( 2016 | WBCHSE (63.00|80.00|59.00|51.00|43.00|26.00 [253.00{413.00
118 (9113040208 * ELIZA BALIAR SINGH 421121-1457| 2016 | WBCHSE (57.00|73.00|67.00(44.00(70.00|40.00 [267.00{413.00
119 |9713033099 * ANUPAM GHOSH 211011-1058( 2016 | WBCHSE |64.00|78.00|45.00 [43.00 [45.00 | 68.00 [255.00(411.00
120 9113049228 SAMRAGGI GHOSH 5772317 | 2016 ISC 86.00|80.00|44.00(40.00| 0.00 | 0.00 {250.00{410.00
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121 (9713040527 * MOUMITA GHOSH 161121-1946( 2016 | WBCHSE |63.00(77.00|62.00|52.00 (53.00| 0.00 |255.00{409.00
122 19513051943 * MEGHA DUTTA 400521-1322( 2016 | WBCHSE (75.00|67.00|70.00|63.00|52.00|51.00 [275.00{409.00
123 [ 9713007741 ANKITA DEY 421021-1070| 2016 | WBCHSE (71.00)66.00|68.00(70.00(62.00| 0.00 {275.00{407.00
124 19513008471 BIDISHA SARKAR 401221-1761( 2016 | WBCHSE (44.00|73.00|66.00|53.00|61.00|60.00 [260.00{406.00
125 [ 9713048935 DEBOLINA DHAR 463323-1031| 2016 | WBCHSE (68.00|75.00|44.00(43.00(41.00|63.00 [250.00{400.00
126 | 9713000529 SAHELI MULLICK 421221-1907( 2016 | WBCHSE (70.00|70.00|53.00|53.00|58.00|62.00 [260.00{400.00
127 (9713035921 # SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 420511-1168| 2016 | WBCHSE (73.00|70.00|66.00 |51.00 [48.00 | 34.00 [260.00{400.00
128 | 9313028520 SULAGNA DAS 6628815 | 2016 CBSE 70.00 (60.00|66.00]79.00|65.00 | 60.00 [280.00{400.00
129 (9313030263 * ROHAN SAMANTA 5765424 | 2016 ISC 78.00|78.00|46.00 | 40.00 | 29.00 | 13.00 {242.00{398.00
130 |9713020195 * SHREEYA MAJUMDER 212123-1005( 2016 | WBCHSE |68.00|76.00|52.00 [ 44.00 [50.00 | 38.00 [246.00[398.00
131 [ 9313037598 TITLY DEBNATH 5803498 | 2016 ISC 78.00|72.00|48.00 (55.0025.00|47.00 253.00{397.00
132 19313034648 *| PATIT PABAN PATLA 211311-1050( 2015 | WBCHSE |73.00|71.00|51.00 |60.00 [50.00 | 48.00 |255.00[{397.00
133 19313039392 * SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY 21500108 | 2015 CHSSE |72.00]62.00(59.00 (70.00(69.00 | 60.00|273.00{397.00
134 | 9113050376 RAYA DAS 30330 2015 JAC 53.00(85.00|40.00]47.00|37.00| 0.00 {225.00{395.00
135 | 9313050523 MOHONA GHOSH D22215300115 RONBIONAL INSTITYBE@ | 78.00|42.00|38.00|33.00| 0.00 (238.00{394.00
136 |9313039576 *| UDAYAN KARAN 420911-1591( 2015 | WBCHSE (66.00|74.00|45.00|30.00|47.00|58.00 [245.00{393.00
137 | 9513000589 ARYA MUKHERJEE 400211-1364( 2016 | WBCHSE |[56.00|76.00|53.00|55.0043.00| 0.00 {240.00{392.00
138 |9513030152 * SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY 6617930 | 2016 CBSE 75.00(64.00|62.00]63.00|56.00 | 33.00 [264.00{392.00
139 19313044942 * VISHAL KARKI 2158351/185| 2015 ISC 69.00 | 66.00|62.00]62.00 | 44.00 | 40.00 [259.00{391.00
140 | 9313001505 KABERI GANGULY 2169299/336 | 2016 ISC 0.00 [78.00(62.00|40.00 |54.00|18.00|234.00|390.00
141 19313028219 * SWARNAVA ROY 401211-1159( 2016 | WBCHSE (50.00|71.00|63.00|50.00|64.00 | 43.00 [248.00{390.00
142 19513023214 * USAEED MONDAL 450213-6002( 2016 | WBCHSE (70.00|67.00|71.00|46.00]|46.00| 0.00 {254.00(388.00
143 19313010161 * DEBASREE MAITY 401221-1755( 2016 | WBCHSE ([54.00|71.00|50.00|54.00|66.00 | 50.00 [245.00{387.00
144 19713009606 *| SARITA JASLINE GOMES 2169317/062 | 2016 ISC 55.00(76.00|54.00]46.00|46.00| 0.00 {231.00{383.00
145 | 9513005097 ANTARA GHOSH 400921-1162( 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00|65.00|67.00|61.00|57.00|41.00 [253.00{383.00
146 19113014369 *| JAYEETA SEN 400521-0481( 2014 | WBCHSE (40.00|60.00|78.00|53.00|72.00| 4.00 {263.00({383.00
147 19313005471 * SAYAN BASU 420211-1241( 2015 | WBCHSE (74.00|70.00|48.00|47.00|45.00|20.00 [239.00{379.00
148 (9713004403 * ANINDITA JANA 461721-1950| 2016 | WBCHSE (58.00|70.00|44.00(61.00(50.00|40.00 [239.00{379.00
149 19513017571 * DIPANNITA SARKAR 400521-1169( 2016 | WBCHSE (58.00|70.00|54.00|57.00|52.00|31.00 [239.00{379.00
150 (9713049118 * PRATEEK RAJ 20231 2013 BSEB BOARD62.00 | 67.00 | 64.00|52.00 | 48.00 [ 0.00 |245.00|379.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)
SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

CATEGORY :GEN PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
151 (9713028028 * AYANT SHAW 5542544 | 2015 ISC 51.00|80.00|43.00 (44.00|42.00|18.00 [218.00{378.00
152 19313039672 * PARNA DASGUPTA 461721-0780( 2013 | WBCHSE (58.00|66.00|36.00|50.00|66.00 |56.00 [246.00{378.00
153 (9313034342 * AVISHEK RAY 5690793 | 2016 ISC 0.00 [66.00| 7.00 [46.00(92.00|42.00 [246.00[{378.00
154 | 9113044661 SAURITRA NANDI 465511-1038( 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00|68.00|38.00|58.00|55.00|50.00 [241.00{377.00
155 [ 9313003164 DEVSMITA DUTTA 2169178/404| 2016 ISC 62.00|66.00 | 59.00 | 53.00 | 54.00 | 53.00 {241.00{373.00
156 19113026696 *| NILADRI KUMAR MAJHI B/8460/219 | 2012 ISC 78.00(64.00|43.00]42.00|60.00|22.00 [245.00{373.00
157 (9113039535 # DIWAKAR JHA 410713-1050| 2016 | WBCHSE ([56.00)63.00|67.00 |42.00|28.00|60.00 [246.00{372.00
158 19513040464 * SANGITA DHARA 420921-0854( 2014 | WBCHSE (64.00|65.00|58.00|52.00|50.00 | 32.00 [239.00{369.00
159 (9713036161 * MONALI BHATTACHARYA 20012143069 2015 N.1.O.S 64.00|64.00 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 18.00 {240.00{368.00
160 |9513045325 *| DEBOPRIYA BHATTACHARYYA 0006614498 | 2016 CBSE 63.00 | 56.00|58.0040.00|33.00 | 79.00 [256.00| 368.00
161 (9313028122 * NEHA DEY 400721-1684| 2016 | WBCHSE ([65.00)68.00|50.00 | 48.00(41.00|33.00 (231.00{367.00
162 19713009233 *| DEBARUN JOARDAR P22215300231 2015 NIOS 51.00(63.00|61.00]60.00|57.00| 0.00 {241.00{367.00
163 | 9113019802 SOURAV SAHA 2169332/038| 2016 ISC 0.00 [74.00( 6.00 |43.00(52.00|48.00/217.00|365.00
164 | 9713040304 RANA PRATAP SINGHA 6633074 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 [68.00 (58.00|48.00 |49.00|33.00/223.00|359.00
165 |9713044468 * PRADIPTA CHATTERJEE 6611548 | 2014 CBSE 62.00 | 63.00|50.00]55.00|51.00| 4.00 {231.00{357.00
166 | 9713011496 TANISHA DEY 401321-1414( 2016 | WBCHSE (46.00|72.00|47.00|44.00|41.00 |38.00 [209.00{353.00
167 19713007519 * TIYASHA KARMAKAR 450821-1205( 2016 | WBCHSE |[58.00|55.00|72.00|56.00|46.00 | 53.00 [241.00{351.00
168 | 9513013094 SULOKHANA DEY 400521-1493( 2016 | WBCHSE (65.00|57.00|50.00|41.00|51.00 |56.00 [229.00{343.00
169 9313037195 * INDRANIL SAHA 401313-1050( 2016 | WBCHSE (42.00|67.00|42.00|42.00|48.00|48.00 [205.00({339.00
170 19113051769 * PRASUN CHATTERJEE 5451645 (2014 ISC 54.00(64.00|46.00]46.00|44.00|17.00 {210.00{338.00
171 19313046485 * ANKITA DAS 401021-1685( 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00|56.00|57.00|51.00|45.00 | 45.00 [224.00|336.00
172 19313001645 *| DEVMALYA DAS 6613355 | 2014 CBSE 60.00 (43.00|42.00]79.00|57.00|50.00 [246.00{332.00
173 |1 9113044689 MOUSUMI BHATTACHARJEE 420221-1575( 2016 | WBCHSE |[52.00|54.00|60.00|56.00|46.00 | 29.00 [222.00{330.00
174 | 9313050606 ESHA MITRA 421521-1517( 2016 | WBCHSE (61.00|54.00|53.00|51.00|46.00 | 38.00 [219.00{327.00
175 19313028939 * SUKANTA SARKAR 401311-1724( 2016 | WBCHSE |[55.00|54.00|55.00|53.00|40.00|36.00 [217.00{325.00
176 | 9713006790 DILSHAD SABA 400321-1927( 2016 | WBCHSE (62.00|52.00|54.00|43.0050.00| 0.00 {218.00{322.00
177 | 9713047465 MRIDUSHMITA KUMARI 3623376 | 2016 CBSE 38.00(45.00|47.00]56.00|84.00| 0.00 {232.00{322.00
178 (9713008663 * MOUSUMI BHATTACHARJEE 420921-1080| 2016 | WBCHSE (54.00)|61.00|40.00(43.00(37.00|40.00 (198.00{320.00
179 19513037175 * ANKITA BANERJEE 6636057 | 2016 CBSE 67.00(47.00|62.00]49.00|48.00|41.00 [226.00{320.00
180 (9513026545 * SREEJITA SARKAR 401221-1753| 2016 | WBCHSE (42.00)58.00|50.00 | 43.00(52.00|40.00 [203.00{319.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)
SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

CATEGORY :GEN PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
181 (9513005294 * RAHUL MEHTA 421011-1218| 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00)50.00|47.00(54.00(55.00| 0.00 {219.00{319.00
182 19713029973 * ALIBHIYA GURIA 401221-1746( 2016 | WBCHSE (42.00|52.00|50.00|52.00|51.00 | 42.00 [205.00{309.00
183 [9713037326 * SAURAV SHAW 20094123010 RCBIONAL INSTITYZE@ | 57.00 | 48.00 | 41.00 | 40.00 | 39.00 {194.00{308.00
184 19513046643 *| MEGHA ROY 410521-0482( 2013 | WBCHSE (38.00|41.00|60.00|40.00|60.00 |63.00 [224.00{306.00
185 [ 9313046475 SHARA PRADHAN D12150100169 2016 BHSEC |[41.00|57.00 (45.00|44.00|44.00 (41.00(190.00|304.00
186 | 9513009255 AJOY SAHA 401211-1160( 2016 | WBCHSE (41.00|57.00|46.00|40.00|45.00| 0.00 {189.00{303.00
187 (9313051470 * SUDIPTA GAYEN 400111-0495| 2012 | WBCHSE (30.00|55.00|58.00(30.00(42.00| 0.00 {185.00{295.00
188 | 9713001326 ABHISHEK SHARMA 400511-1491( 2016 | WBCHSE (46.00|46.00|49.00|56.00|43.00|43.00 [197.00({289.00
189 (9713026608 * RANAJAY CHAKRABORTY 421111-1832| 2016 | WBCHSE (60.00)|41.00|51.00(55.00(41.00| 0.00 {207.00{289.00
190 | 9513032248 REJMAN ALI MOLLA 452211-1070( 2016 | WBCHSE (62.00|38.00|41.00|44.00|45.00|57.00 [{208.00{284.00
191 [ 9113006732 SAIMA NAAZ 400321-1874| 2016 | WBCHSE (47.00)|42.00|45.00(60.0046.00| 0.00 {198.00({282.00
192 19313045022 * PRINCE PASWAN 400711-1166( 2016 | WBCHSE (47.00|50.00|42.00|42.0041.00| 0.00 {181.00{281.00
193 | 9313007003 QAMAR JAHAN 401121-1750( 2016 | WBCHSE ([54.00|45.00|48.00|40.00|40.00|38.00 [187.00{277.00
194 19113051433 * ANINDITA SHYAMAL P20037153091 2016 NIOS 0.00 [38.00(68.00|59.00 33.00|33.00/198.00|274.00
195 19313006436 *| SARAJIT JHON CHOWDHURY 463711-1463( 2016 | WBCHSE |[55.00|43.00|45.00|40.00|41.00|37.00 [184.00{270.00
196 19113039662 *| AMIT PRASAD 211713-1078( 2016 | WBCHSE |44.00]43.00|48.00(47.00(42.00( 0.00 [182.00(268.00
197 19513051269 * NANDINI KAR 110121-1858| 2016 | WBCHSE |46.00 (36.00 | 58.00|41.00 |46.00|33.00/191.00|263.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :SC PH:NO
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
1 9513028053 DOLAN HALDER 454121-1569| 2016 | WBCHSE (78.00|78.00|90.00 (80.00(81.00|72.00 [329.00{485.00
2 [9513045006 * SAYANTAN MANDAL 400511-1450( 2016 | WBCHSE (85.00|81.00|84.00|63.00|60.00|58.00 [313.00{475.00
3 (9113001291 *| SAGNIK BISWAS 450411-1889| 2015 | WBCHSE (83.00)80.00|74.00(74.00(60.00|53.00 (311.00{471.00
4 19313047111 ARUNDHATI SARKAR 5687196 | 2016 ISC 78.00 | 86.00|80.00)54.00|47.00|46.00 [298.00{470.00
5 (9313005512 *| SRIJANEE MANDAL 400621-1224| 2015 | WBCHSE (67.00)80.00|72.00(78.00(66.00|60.00 297.00{457.00
6 [9713005731 * SUDESHNA MALLICK 450421-1832( 2015 | WBCHSE (83.00(81.00|77.00|51.00|51.00 |50.00 [292.00{454.00
7 19713015971 SOUMITA MAKAL 410421-1553| 2016 | WBCHSE (73.00|77.00|61.00(31.00(75.00]70.00 [295.00{449.00
8 9313051605 *| SOUMI JODDAR 400521-0483( 2014 | WBCHSE (62.00|76.00|83.00|67.00]|62.00| 8.00 {288.00{440.00
9 (9513027540 *| TIYASHA DAS 6632784 | 2016 CBSE 57.00|77.00|75.0074.00|55.00| 0.00 [283.00{437.00
10 (9113019837 * KAKULI ROY 6623357 | 2015 CBSE 77.00(71.00|63.00]49.00|68.00| 0.00 {279.00{421.00
11 [9113004562 * SUBHRA DAS 5638364 | 2015 ISC 0.00 | 74.00]86.00 [53.00 (47.00|24.00 [260.00{408.00
12 [9513025330 * SAYANTANI SARKAR 400921-1379( 2016 | WBCHSE (68.00|68.00|68.00|60.00|48.00|31.00 [264.00{400.00
13 | 9113030157 SAYANDEB SARKAR 2169190/262| 2016 ISC 54.00 | 80.00 | 48.0049.00 | 24.00 | 23.00 {231.00{391.00
14 (9313008030 * ANIKET KARA 410211-1300( 2016 | WBCHSE (53.00|75.00|42.00|51.00|53.00|60.00 [241.00{391.00
15 (9113034045 * SOMASRI DAS 400521-1084( 2016 | WBCHSE (71.00|57.00|43.00|71.00|68.00 |58.00 [268.00{382.00
16 (9713043492 * SUKANYA ROY 461121-1438( 2016 | WBCHSE (62.00|67.00|56.00|51.00|45.00 |48.00 [236.00{370.00
17 |9313051914 * DEBABRATA PAIK 400411-1035( 2016 | WBCHSE ([57.00|60.00|63.00|52.00|58.00| 0.00 [{238.00{358.00
18 | 9513027412 SUSHMITA DAS 400521-1468( 2016 | WBCHSE (63.00|64.00|40.00|62.00|36.00|37.00 [229.00{357.00
19 (9313010262 * RIYA DHALI 401021-1676( 2016 | WBCHSE (50.00|61.00|60.00|47.00|45.00| 0.00 {218.00{340.00
20 (9113018074 * SOUVIK MONDAL 400211-1572( 2016 | WBCHSE ([56.00|54.00|45.00|60.00|42.00|51.00 [221.00{329.00
21 (9513041262 SOURAV ROY 6626205 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 [50.00 [48.00|45.00 |62.00|66.00 |226.00|326.00
22 (9313043329 * ARUNABHA RAY 211011-0360( 2014 | WBCHSE |46.00|61.00|44.00 |48.00 (30.00 | 32.00[199.00(321.00
23 (9313034649 * TITIR SAHA 210211-1726( 2016 | WBCHSE |53.00]50.00|43.00(41.00(51.00 | 62.00|216.00[{316.00
24 19313007452 * CHANDAN MAZUMDER 401311-1028( 2016 | WBCHSE (44.00|42.00|44.00|44.0043.00| 0.00 [175.00{259.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :ST PH:NO
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL (LANG1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 [ SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 [ CR.PT
1 (9713029302 * SANGITA MURMU 6621009 [2016 ( CBSE |82.00|87.00|89.00(84.00|75.00|89.00 [349.00|523.00
2 | 9713009752 DUSHYANTARAJ SUBBA 2169204/092| 2016 ISC 0.00 |74.0078.00|72.00|76.00 | 59.00 [300.00|448.00
3 9713027961 ¥ MONJURONI DEWAN 6632197 |2016| CBSE 0.00 |67.00|74.00|69.00 | 64.00 | 67.00 [277.00|411.00
4 19513041852 SANTANU SARDAR 12000453 [BGIBKHAND STATH 68BN 67.00 | 69.00 | 70.00 | 65.00 | 0.00 [274.00/408.00
5 19313047393 4 SAYAN CHOWDHURY 461811-0432| 2014 | WBCHSE |30.00 | 70.00 | 44.00 | 30.00 | 47.00 | 59.00 [220.00[360.00
6 |9313048659 BIRTISING RONGPI 0626-10023 | 2016 | AHSEC | 0.00 |44.00|33.00|59.00 |66.00 | 39.00 [208.00|296.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :OBC-A PH:NO
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
1 19513023345 * SUKRIA HASSAN 400621-1036| 2015 | WBCHSE (82.00)93.00|80.00 |82.00|84.00|28.00 (341.00({527.00
2 (9513030475 * RAHUL DUTTA 6613849 | 2015 CBSE 74.00(88.00|91.00]92.00|71.00| 0.00 [345.00{521.00
3 (9713034170 *| SAYANI MITRA 465121-1027| 2016 | WBCHSE (72.00)83.00|65.00(61.00|63.00 |85.00 (305.00{471.00
4 19113050223 * DIPANWITA BORAH 089510259 | 2016 AHSEC 0.00 [72.00(75.00|68.00 |66.00|63.00|281.00|425.00
5 (9713040996 *| ASRAFIA KHATUN 451821-1223| 2016 | WBCHSE (78.00)65.00|50.00(50.00(71.00| 0.00 {264.00{394.00
6 (9113005405 * ANJALI KUMARI 421421-2048( 2016 | WBCHSE (70.00|46.00|35.00|52.00|54.00|41.00 [222.00{314.00
7 19713038421 * MD SAUKAT ALI 410513-0188| 2014 | WBCHSE (67.00)|44.00|65.00 (40.00(40.00| 0.00 {216.00{304.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)
SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

CATEGORY :OBC-B PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL |LANGI1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 | SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 | CR.PT
1 19313049465 * AHANA PAL 120521-1603( 2016 | WBCHSE |82.00 (84.00|88.00|77.00(71.00|65.00 |331.00{499.00
2 [9313027685 ANKITA MONDAL 422021-1387( 2016 | WBCHSE (80.00|90.00|70.00|63.00|71.00| 0.00 {311.00{491.00
3 [9513006819 ANKITA DUTTA 464521-1152| 2016 | WBCHSE (76.00)80.00|58.00 | 37.00(52.00 |82.00 [296.00[{456.00
4 19713039998 *| HIMADRI SHEKHAR SARKAR 150111-1480| 2016 | WBCHSE |80.00(76.00 | 64.00|74.00|70.00|73.00|303.00|455.00
5 (9313042903 DEEPANNITA PAUL 5699528 | 2016 ISC 69.00|88.00 | 64.00 | 49.00 | 47.00|57.00 [278.00{454.00
6 |[9513020174 PRATIK HALDER 465411-1220( 2016 | WBCHSE (62.00|80.00|58.00|60.00|38.00|77.00 [279.00{439.00
7 19113051003 * MEETA DADSENA 6642203 | 2016 CBSE 0.00 |73.00]50.00(67.00 (63.00|66.00 [269.00{415.00
8 9313018254 *| ARKAPRAVA DEBNATH 431811-1948( 2016 | WBCHSE (73.00|75.00|46.00|57.00|43.00|41.00 [251.00{401.00
9 (9113014562 *| AYAN PAL 400411-1034| 2016 | WBCHSE (63.00)63.00|54.00 |55.00(50.00|33.00 [235.00{361.00
10 (9313034660 * DEBRAJ KARMAKAR 400611-0993( 2014 [ WBCHSE (32.00|50.00|30.00|40.00|37.00|44.00(171.00{271.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :GEN PH:YES
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL (LANG1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 [ SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 [ CR.PT
1 [9313027330 % SAYANI SAHA 5777096 | 2016 ISC 60.00 [ 53.00 | 44.00 | 46.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [203.00|309.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :ST PH:YES
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL (LANG1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 [ SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 [ CR.PT
1 9113033869 * RK LALRINNUNGA 1604000202 | 2016 | MBSE | 0.00 |61.00|80.00 | 75.00 |45.00 |58.00 [274.00{396.00
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ASUTOSH COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP FOUR SUBJECTS + ENGLISH*2)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH CATEGORY :OBC-A PH:YES
RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL (LANG1| ENG | SUB3 | SUB4 [ SUB5 | SUB6 | TOP4 [ CR.PT
1 [9113019276 ¥ MANOJ DEBNATH 40211B-0086| 2016 | WBCHSE |91.00|95.00|99.00 [ 99.00 | 93.00 | 96.00 [389.00|579.00
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